
2013

2015

2018

2019

2022

2023

Bisnymol Sebastian
Srathazha House, Vannappuram P. O, Idukki, Kerala, pin:685607

9605264462  | bisnysebastian97@gmail.com

Objective

To get an opportunity where I can make the best of my potential and contribute to the organization's growth.

Education

Deepa HS Kuzhitholu
SSLC

MES HSS Vandanmedu
Plus Two

Mar Augusthinose college, Ramapuram
Graduation in BCA

WYSWYG Technologies, Palarivattom
Aviation and Hospitality Management

JDC Training centre, Nedumkandam
Junior Diploma in Co-operation

I-Tech Computer Education
Diploma in Advance Tally Prime

Skills

Soft skills : Analytical and critical thinking, problem solving, team work, adaptability, time management, communication
Technical Skills : Tally Prime, Microsoft Word, Excel

Projects

Mar Augusthinose college, Ramapuram
Health care management system

Interests

Travelling, Reading, Listening to music

Activities

Member of National Service Scheme

Languages

Malayalam, English


