Bisnymol SebastianSrathazha House, Vannappuram P. O, Idukki, Kerala, pin:685607 9605264462 | bisnysebastian97@gmail.com

Objective	
To get an opportunity where I can make the best of my potential and contribute to the organization's growth.	
Education	
Deepa HS Kuzhitholu SSLC	2013
MES HSS Vandanmedu Plus Two	2015
Mar Augusthinose college, Ramapuram Graduation in BCA	2018
WYSWYG Technologies, Palarivattom Aviation and Hospitality Management	2019
JDC Training centre, Nedumkandam Junior Diploma in Co-operation	2022
I-Tech Computer Education Diploma in Advance Tally Prime	2023
Skills	
 Soft skills: Analytical and critical thinking, problem solving, team work, adaptability, time management, communication Technical Skills: Tally Prime, Microsoft Word, Excel 	
Projects	
Mar Augusthinose college, Ramapuram Health care management system	
Interests	
Travelling, Reading, Listening to music	
Activities	
Member of National Service Scheme	

Languages

• Malayalam, English